and the second sec	(Single Family Reside	BLDG PERMIT NO. 508/2 G CLEARANCE ential and Accessory Structures/ unity Development Department
		E COMPLETED BY APPLICANT
	BLDG ADDRESS 2732 Unaweep	TAX SCHEDULE NO. 2945 - 243 - 00 - 118
	SUBDIVISION	SQ. FT. OF PROPOSED BLDG(S)/ADDITION
		SQ. FT. OF EXISTING BLDG(S) 24×14 \$17×20
	(1) OWNER Mike Patterson	NO. OF DWELLING UNITS BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
	(1) ADDRESS <u>3078 Coloredo Auc</u> (1) TELEPHONE 434-0175	NO. OF BLDGS ON PARCEL BEFORE: AFTER: THIS CONSTRUCTION
	(2) APPLICANT $\underline{S_{4}}$	USE OF EXISTING BLDGS Mesidence
	<sup>(2)</sup> ADDRESS	DESCRIPTION OF WORK AND INTENDED USE:
		Remodeling int. + ext. walls on 14×24 area.
	المجلس /4 x 24 ank a second s	
_	THIS SECTION TO BE COMPLETED BY	COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT STAFF
Unaures a	ZONERSF-8	Maximum coverage of lot by structures
	SETBACKS: Front from property line (PL)	
	Side <u>5</u> from PL Rear <u>5</u> from P	Special Conditions <u>Alexpansion</u>
	Maximum Height 32 '	
		- census tract <u>3</u> traffic zone <u>80</u>
	Modifications to this Planning Clearance must be approved, in writing, by the Director of the Community Development Department. The structure authorized by this application cannot be occupied until a final inspection has been completed and a Certificate of Occupancy has been issued by the Building Department (Section 305, Uniform Building Code).	
	Applicant Signature chail	Date <u>12 - 29 - 94</u>
	Department Approval Honnie Elev	aids Date2-29-94
	Additional water and/or sewer tap fee(s) are required	YES NO
)	Utility Accounting Checkandron	Date 12-29-94
<u></u>	VALID FOR SIX MONTHS FROM DATE OF ISSUANCE	CE (Section 9-3-2D Grand Junction Zoning & Development Code)

(White: Planning)

(Yellow: Customer)

(Pink: Building Department)

(Goldenrod: Utility Accounting)

